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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 5 Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
12.12.2020 - 9:45 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 2:11.92 Марко БЛАЖЕВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 18 2:18.28 Дамјан ПЕТРОВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 16 2:18.28 Дамјан ПЕТРОВСКИ
Незванични MKD - 14 2:32.77 Андреј СИМОНОВСКИ
Незванични MKD MP 2:51.61 Мирко КРСТЕВСКИ
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

Otvoreno/Open

1. Andrej STOJANOSKI 94 Skopje, SK 2:26.96 546 32.19 37.58 38.49 38.70
2. Andrej KARASKAKOVSKI 05 Skopje, SK 2:28.71 527 34.56 37.71 40.38 36.06
3. Darko GJEKIKJ 05 Skopje, SK 2:41.88 408 37.97 41.60 41.02 41.29
4. Simon POPOVSKI 06 Vardar 2018, SK 2:45.17 385 36.13 41.71 42.65 44.68
5. Borjan DAVKOVSKI 06 Neptun, SK 2:47.52 369 38.12 41.51 45.05 42.84
6. Bojan TOMOV 07 Oktopod, SK 2:49.79 354 38.19 42.46 44.94 44.20
7. Mane MANOV 05 Centar, SK 2:52.49 338 37.71 43.73 45.22 45.83
8. Marko GJUZIKJ 06 Mladost, SK 2:53.35 333 44.27
9. Martin STEFANOVSKI 07 Orion, SK 2:56.50 315

10. Stefan DELEV 04 Skopje, SK 3:00.03 297 37.29 44.97 49.36 48.41
11. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 3:09.06 256 49.71 48.01
12. Matej DIMITRIEVSKI 07 Neptun, SK 3:11.34 247 43.62 48.47 51.17 48.08
13. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3:12.37 243 45.04 50.90 49.52 46.91
14. Nikola MOJSOVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 3:14.50 235 45.15 49.87 50.09 49.39
15. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3:14.65 235 45.97 49.60 51.45 47.63
16. Viktor BUKLESKI 10 Skopje, SK 3:21.24 212 47.53 51.03 51.14 51.54
17. Todor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3:21.75 211 46.65 51.05 52.69 51.36
18. Damjan STANKOVSKI 11 Vardar, SK 3:25.63 199 47.15 53.53 53.80 51.15
19. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 3:26.66 196 46.37 53.92 53.56 52.81
20. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3:27.98 192 48.56 53.00 53.89 52.53
21. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 3:28.55 191 46.10 52.17 53.42 56.86
22. Vlatko CEKOV 12 Vardar 2018, SK 3:30.65 185 54.82 53.79
23. Emil MANCEV 08 Orion, SK 3:40.81 161 47.94 56.21 1:00.03 56.63
24. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3:42.10 158 49.00 57.97
25. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 4:01.76 122 54.45 1:02.63 1:03.75 1:00.93

DSQ Andrej STOJANOVSKI 04 Neptun, SK 2:28.78 33.56 37.79 39.56 37.87
DSQ Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 2:54.65 39.38 44.35 45.96 44.96
DSQ Teodor TRIMCESKI 08 Delfin, SK 3:04.36 41.40 47.24 47.44 48.28
DSQ Petar CEKOV 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3:19.87 44.86 52.54 52.40 50.07
DSQ Matej VELKOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3:49.18 51.18 59.17 1:00.27 58.56

Kadeti

1. Andrej KARASKAKOVSKI 05 Skopje, SK 2:28.71 527 34.56 37.71 40.38 36.06
2. Darko GJEKIKJ 05 Skopje, SK 2:41.88 408 37.97 41.60 41.02 41.29
3. Mane MANOV 05 Centar, SK 2:52.49 338 37.71 43.73 45.22 45.83
4. Stefan DELEV 04 Skopje, SK 3:00.03 297 37.29 44.97 49.36 48.41

DSQ Andrej STOJANOVSKI 04 Neptun, SK 2:28.78 33.56 37.79 39.56 37.87
DSQ Dimitar KLIFOV 05 Beta Sharks, SK 2:54.65 39.38 44.35 45.96 44.96

Stariji pioniri

1. Simon POPOVSKI 06 Vardar 2018, SK 2:45.17 385 36.13 41.71 42.65 44.68
2. Borjan DAVKOVSKI 06 Neptun, SK 2:47.52 369 38.12 41.51 45.05 42.84
3. Bojan TOMOV 07 Oktopod, SK 2:49.79 354 38.19 42.46 44.94 44.20
4. Marko GJUZIKJ 06 Mladost, SK 2:53.35 333 44.27
5. Martin STEFANOVSKI 07 Orion, SK 2:56.50 315
6. Matej DIMITRIEVSKI 07 Neptun, SK 3:11.34 247 43.62 48.47 51.17 48.08
7. Nikola MOJSOVSKI 07 Vardar 2018, SK 3:14.50 235 45.15 49.87 50.09 49.39
8. Marko TRPKOVSKI 07 Vardar, SK 3:28.55 191 46.10 52.17 53.42 56.86
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ZIMSKO NACIONALNO PRVENSTVO 2020
SKOPJE, 12. - 13.12.2020

Disciplina 5, Muški/M, 200m Prsno/Breast

Mlađi pioniri

1. Dimitar BOSHNAKOV 08 Skopje, SK 3:09.06 256 49.71 48.01
2. Damjan TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3:12.37 243 45.04 50.90 49.52 46.91
3. Dimitar TODOROVSKI 09 Beta Sharks, SK 3:14.65 235 45.97 49.60 51.45 47.63
4. Viktor BUKLESKI 10 Skopje, SK 3:21.24 212 47.53 51.03 51.14 51.54
5. Todor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3:21.75 211 46.65 51.05 52.69 51.36
6. Damjan STANKOVSKI 11 Vardar, SK 3:25.63 199 47.15 53.53 53.80 51.15
7. Mihail ALEKSOVSKI 10 Mladost, SK 3:26.66 196 46.37 53.92 53.56 52.81
8. Miro POPOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3:27.98 192 48.56 53.00 53.89 52.53
9. Vlatko CEKOV 12 Vardar 2018, SK 3:30.65 185 54.82 53.79

10. Emil MANCEV 08 Orion, SK 3:40.81 161 47.94 56.21 1:00.03 56.63
11. Teodor TASEVSKI 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3:42.10 158 49.00 57.97
12. Emanuel VUMVULAKIS 10 Vardar 2018, SK 4:01.76 122 54.45 1:02.63 1:03.75 1:00.93

DSQ Teodor TRIMCESKI 08 Delfin, SK 3:04.36 41.40 47.24 47.44 48.28
DSQ Petar CEKOV 08 Vardar 2018, SK 3:19.87 44.86 52.54 52.40 50.07
DSQ Matej VELKOVSKI 09 Vardar 2018, SK 3:49.18 51.18 59.17 1:00.27 58.56


